

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-0587	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/21/2021		In control:	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council		
On agenda:	7/26/2021		Final action:	7/26/2021		
Title:	Subject:National League Of Cities AppointmentsFrom:Council President Fortunato BasRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Appointing Councilmember Noel Gallo As The City OfOakland's Conference Voting Delegate, Appointing Councilmember Carroll Fife As The City OfOakland's First Conference Alternate Delegate And Appointing President Pro Tempore Sheng Thao AsThe City Of Oakland's Second Conference Alternate Delegate To The National League Of Cities 2021Annual Conference Taking Place In Salt Lake City, Utah From November 18-20, 2021, IncludingApproval Of Travel Expenses For Attending 2021 Conference					
Sponsors:						

```
Indexes:
```

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. View Legislation, 2. 88774 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/26/2021	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
7/22/2021	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
<b>a</b> 1 ·				

Subject: National League Of Cities Appointments

From: Council President Fortunato Bas

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Councilmember Noel Gallo As The City Of Oakland's Conference Voting Delegate, Appointing Councilmember Carroll Fife As The City Of Oakland's First Conference Alternate Delegate And Appointing President Pro Tempore Sheng Thao As The City Of Oakland's Second Conference Alternate Delegate To The National League Of Cities 2021 Annual Conference Taking Place In Salt Lake City, Utah From November 18-20, 2021, Including Approval Of Travel Expenses For Attending 2021 Conference